
UP

UP

S2

S1

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

111

POINT OF ENTRY FOR FEEDERS

CONCRETE ENCASED DUCTS THROUGH

BUILDING FROM PL TO SUBSTATION

KITCHEN

STORE

TOILET

SECURITY/

DOCK MANAGER

RECYCLING

ROOM GENERAL

WASTE

ROOM

GROSS POLLUTANT

TRAP ABOVE

STAIR 3

STAIR 4

PARKING SUPPLY

FAN ROOM

PS

RISERS

PS

STAIR 1

GL

LIFT PIT LIFT PIT

0.70m

-0.50m

LOADING

DOCK

LOADING DOCK & B1

EXHAUST SHAFT

GENERAL CAR PARK

EXHAUST SHAFT

SUBSTATION

SUBSTATION MECHANICAL PLENUM

SUBSTATION SUPPLY

SHAFT ABOVE

HV AND LV INCOMMING MAINS

RUN DOWN WALL TO CABLE PIT

CABLE PIT FOR INCOMMING

MAINS

120mm STEP

LOW LEVEL SUPPLY AIR GRILLE

PIT EDGE

HATCH ABOVE SHOWN DOTTED

TO BE CONFIRMED BY

SUBSTATION CONSULTANT

HIGH LEVEL

EXHAUST AIR

MAXIMUM HEIGHT

OF ACCESS

CHAMBER 4300mm

120mm STEP

SETOUT

3600 3000 3350 2550 3685 9000 9000 9000 9000 1125 3570

53460

150

62
50

26
75

57
25

54
75

29
25

62
50

12
20

30
52

0

30
0

23
50

20
0

29
00

30
0

28
75

35
0

10
50

0
35

0
10

09
5

30
0

26
75

50
0

28
00

30
0

23
50

KEY

KEY

RS

FHR

56
70

RAMP
1:16

RAMP
1:8

SECURITY

ROLLER

SHUTTER

48750 49185

600 600150 5250 300 5300 300

R
A

M
P

1
:6

R
A

M
P

1
:8

RAMP

1:8

RAMP

1:6

RAMP

1:8 65
70

R
A

M
P

1
:6

R
A

M
P

1
:8

LOADING BAY #1

LOADING BAY #2

48750 48500 4725047500
47250

COMMS

ROOM

MIN. CEILING

HEIGHT AT

WALL

1830mm

450 3000 150 3000 150 2900 300 2150 400

CLEANER

F
H

R

RL 48750

34

VISITOR

BICYCLE

SPACES

DUMBWAITER

 ROLLER

SHUTTER

BOOM GATE TO LOWER

CARPARKING LEVELS

N

Sydney

Shanghai

Melbourne
Auckland
Brisbane

issue amendment date

Do not scale drawings. Verify all dimensions on site

scale

drawn

checked

drawing no.

drawing

project

issue

Architectus Sydney Pty Ltd is the owner of the copyright
subsisting in these drawings, plans, designs and specifications.

They must not be used, reproduced or copied, in whole or in
part, nor may the information, ideas and concepts therein

contained (which are confidential to Architectus Sydney Pty Ltd)
be disclosed to any person without the prior written consent of

that company.

ABN 11 098 489 448

Architectus Sydney
Level 3 341 George Street

Sydney NSW 2000
T (61 2) 8252 8400
F (61 2) 8252 8600

sydney@architectus.com.au

project no

TM

Sydney 2010c

architectus
TM

client

L4 100 Arthur St North Sydney
PO Box 1505 North Sydney NSW 2060

224 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1000
Chicago, Illinois 60604

Plan - B1 Level

110059

100 Mount Street, North Sydney

-

MC

DA118

B

12.08.11SECTION 75W APPLICATIONA

25.10.13SECTION 75W AMENDMENT MOD 2B

1:200 @ A3 , 1:100 @ A1

Scale:  1 : 100A2004

Level B1 Plan
1

Level B2, B1 & Ground

Bicycle Parking Spaces 286 (272min)

Parking Schedule - By Level

Level B6
Car Parking Space 16

Level B5
Car Parking Space 29
Motorcycle Parking Space 4

Level B4
Car Parking Space 29
Motorcycle Parking Space 4

Level B3
Car Parking Space 29
Motorcycle Parking Space 4

Level B2
Accessible Parking Space 2
Bicycle Park - Cradle Type 25
Bicycle Park - Slide Type 261
Car Parking Space 8
Courier Parking Space 6
Motorcycle Parking Space 4

Level B1
Bicycle Park - Cradle Type 7
Bicycle Park - Slide Type 27

Visitor Bicycle Parking Spaces 72 (54min)
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